

Division of Student Engagement

Student Club/Organization Registration Form

Organization Name: _

Organization Classification: (please check one):

- □ Academic
- Career Technical
- □ Health Science
- □ Student Life/Enrichment

List of Officers. If you have not yet identified the individuals who will serve in these roles, please inform the Assistant Director of Student Engagement once these individuals have been elected.

President:
Vice President:
Treasurer:
When are members inducted?:
Advisor(s):
Who serves as the primary advisor?:
How often does this club/organization meet?:
Designated meeting
time(s):
Club/Organization's Mission Statement:
Club/Organization's Purpose:

Office of Student Engagement Zee A. Barron Student Union, Clarksdale, MS 38614 662-621-4146 www.coahomacc.edu/studentlife



Division of Student Engagement

Student Membership requirements:

Membership Information

For a club/organization to be registered, it must have at least 10 members at its inauguration. Please list the initial members of the club/organization being registered below:



Office of Student Engagement Zee A. Barron Student Union, Clarksdale, MS 38614 662-621-4146 www.coahomacc.edu/studentlife



Division of Student Engagement

I certify that the above-named organization is composed of members who are students at Coahoma Community College. I also certify that the organization meets the criteria and definition of a student organization.

I hereby voluntarily take responsibility for providing the information on this form and authorize the Office of Student Engagement and the Assistant Director of Student Engagement to release the information upon receipt of a legitimate request. I also understand that as the advisor of this organization, it is my responsibility to submit all changes and status updates to the Assistant Director of Student Engagement.

Please sign below and submit form to the Office of Student Engagement– Zee A. Barron Student Union, 2nd Floor, or scan form to the Assistant Director of Student Engagement.

Primary Advisor Name and Signature	DPING
Divisional Dean's Name and Signature Assistant Director of Student Engagement	Date Date
Director of Student Engagement	Date

Office of Student Engagement Zee A. Barron Student Union, Clarksdale, MS 38614 662-621-4146 www.coahomacc.edu/studentlife